
 

 

Price List 2025-2026 
Session Price Additional Information 
Morning 

7:30am – 12:30pm 
£46.00 
£46.00 (Term 

time Only) 

Includes Breakfast, Snack & Lunch 

Afternoon 
13:00pm – 18:00pm 

£46.00 
£46.00 (Term 

time Only) 

Includes High Tea & Late Snack 

Full Day 
7:30am – 18:00pm 

£65.00 
£66.00 (Term 

time Only) 

Includes Breakfast, Mid-Morning Snack, Lunch, High Tea & Late 
Snack 

 
 

School Day 
8:30am – 16:00pm 

£60.00 
£61.00 
(Term time 
only) 

Includes Mid-Morning Snack, Lunch & Tea 

 
EXTRAS 

(Meal costs are voluntary, there is the option to provide all meals and snacks for your child) £1.50 

Breakfast £1.00 

Lunch £2.00 

Tea £2.00 

Late Collection Fee £10.00 per 15 minutes 

                                Late Payment Charge £30.00 

                                       Hourly Rate £10.50 

 

Initial Payment: 
Fees are payable up front on or before the 1st of each 
month.  
 
We accept payments via Bacs, Childcare Vouchers and 
Tax-Free Childcare.  

Our Bank Details:  
Gee Cross Village Nursery & Pre-School 
Account Number: 10895903 
Sort Code: 16-22-19 

 
Please put your child’s name/invoice as your 
reference.  

 
 


